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Krajsky prebor SSS 2019/20
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Herni plan

Kolo

Datum
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10:00
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10:00
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10:00
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10:00
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2020/06/14

10:00

VSechny detaily tohoto turnaje naleznete pod http://chess-results.com/tnr475890.aspx?lan=5
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